South West League - Exeter

Sunday 2nd September

Erme Valley athletes competing as Armada

Ul13 Boys
800m
High Jump
Shot

U15 Girls
100m
200m

U17 Women

100m
200m
Long Jump

Ul17 Men
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus

U20 Men
200m

800m
5000m
Triple Jump

14th
7th
6th

18th
17th

7th
6th
5th

3rd
5th
4th

3rd
11th
6th
8th
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Daniel Shearn
Daniel Shearn
Daniel Shearn

Lily Watson
Lily Watson

Ruth Green
Ruth Green
Ruth Green

Alex Sheridan
Alex Sheridan
Alex Sheridan

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

2.55.89
1.20m
6.02m

14.60s
30.15s

13.52s
27.85m
4.31m

1.60m
5.47m
19.91m

19.46.99
29.11s
2.23.20
7.40m

Final Overall Positions

Club
Taunton
Wimborne
Newquay & Par
Cornwall AC
Exeter H
Poole AC
Yeovil
Armada

N. Abbot / Torbay

Mendip
Dorchester
North Devon

Match Pts League Pts

7920.5 46
7289 45
6553 39
6017 33

5938.5 32

5382.5 27
5593 24

5483.5 23
4924 19

2445.5 10

2201.5 8
1948 6



