# South West League - Exeter Sunday 2nd September

Erme Valley athletes competing as Armada

<b>U13</b>	Boys
------------	------

800m	14th	Daniel Shearn	2.55.89
High Jump	7th	Daniel Shearn	1.20m
Shot	6th	Daniel Shearn	6.02m

#### U15 Girls

100m	18th	Lily Watson	14.60s
200m	17th	Lily Watson	30.15s

### U17 Women

100m	7th	Ruth Green	13.52s
200m	6th	Ruth Green	27.85m
Long Jump	5th	Ruth Green	4.31m

#### U17 Men

High Jump	3rd	Alex Sheridan	1.60m
Long Jump	5th	Alex Sheridan	5.47m
Discus	4th	Alex Sheridan	19.91m

#### U20 Men

200m	3rd	Liam Hallows	19.46.99
800m	11th	Liam Hallows	29.11s
5000m	6th	Liam Hallows	2.23.20
Triple Jump	8th	Liam Hallows	7.40m

## **Final Overall Positions**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Club</u>	Match Pts L	eague Pts
1	Taunton	7920.5	46
2	Wimborne	7289	45
3	Newquay & Par	6553	39
4	Cornwall AC	6017	33
5	Exeter H	5938.5	32
6	Poole AC	5382.5	27
7	Yeovil	5593	24
8	Armada	5483.5	23
9	N. Abbot / Torbay	4924	19
10	Mendip	2445.5	10
11	Dorchester	2201.5	8
12	North Devon	1948	6